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RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY, NAGPUR 
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WINTER-2022 SUPPLEMENTARY THEORY EXAMINATION 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Day 

Thursday 

Friday 

Saturday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Date: 26/05/2023 

Wednesday 

10. Friday 

General Instructions: 

NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA, KATOL 

Faculty of Science and Technology 

B.Sc. Sem.-I 

Time 9.30 AM - to 12.30 PM 

Date 

19/06/2023 

20/06/2023 

21/06/2023 

22/06/2023 

23/06/2023 

24/06/2023 

26/06/2023 

27/06/2023 

28/06/2023 

30/06/2023 

Examination In-charge (Science) 

Marathi 

Compulsory English 

Physics-I 
Zoology-I 
Biotechnology-I 
Microbiology-I 
Botany-! 
Mathematics-I 

Physics-II 
Zoology-II 
Biotechnology-ll 
Chemistry-l 
Electronics-I 

Computer Science-l 

Microbiology-|l 
Botany-lI 
Mathematics-II 

Subject 

Electronics-l| / Chemistry-l! 

Students must present at examination hall before 30 minutes. 

Computer Science-|| 

Mode of Examination will be offline and descriptive in nature. 

MAHA YALA 

Principal 
Principal 

Nabira M#havidyalaya 
Katol 
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