RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY, NAGPUR

NABIRA MAHAVIDYALAYA, KATOL

WINTER-2022 SUPPLEMENTARY THEORY EXAMINATION

Faculty of Science and Technology

B.Sc. Sem.-I

Time 9.30 AM - to 12.30 PM

No.	Day	Date	Subject
1.	Monday	19/06/2023	Marathi
2.	Tuesday	20/06/2023	Compulsory English
3.	Wednesday	21/06/2023	Physics-I Zoology-I Biotechnology-I
4.	Thursday	22/06/2023	Microbiology-I Botany-I Mathematics-I
5.	Friday	23/06/2023	Physics-II Zoology-II Biotechnology-II
6.	Saturday	24/06/2023	Chemistry-I Electronics-I
7.	Monday	26/06/2023	Computer Science-I
3.	Tuesday	27/06/2023	Microbiology-II Botany-II Mathematics-II
9.	Wednesday	28/06/2023	Electronics-II / Chemistry-II
). 10.	Friday	30/06/2023	Computer Science-II

Date: 26/05/2023

General Instructions:

- Students must present at examination hall before 30 minutes. i.
- Mode of Examination will be offline and descriptive in nature. ii.

R

Examination In-charge (Science)



The

Principal Principal Nabira Mthavidyalaya Katol